

Paint Love, Inc.

500 S. Columbia Drive

Suite 242 Decatur, GA 30030 paintlove.org

Fall 2022

Dear community partners and friends,

We envision a world where all young people have access to creative opportunities and resources that empower them to imagine and create a future not limited by adverse experiences. And yet, we recognize that the ability to imagine a future at all is something many children in our community do not have the luxury of.

Paint Love provides extraordinary arts programming for youth facing some of life's toughest circumstances. We partner professional artists with local schools and nonprofits and provide all the planning and supplies to create large scale projects that empower youth and strengthen communities in big ways. Since 2014, we have served over 17,000 kids and helped engage their imagination with art and social-emotional skill building to see a future for themselves, and creative thinking to navigate unknowable circumstances to reach goals and change broken systems. Demand for our programs is growing in light of all that is going on in the world today, and with your help, we hope to grow our capcity to reach 25,000 young people by 2025.

To support these goals, Paint Love is hosting a unique fundraiser on October 22, 2022 and kicking off a multi-year giving campaign called "Frame the Future" and we are excited to invite you to partner with us.

The event is called the Paint Love Artist Challenge, and it brings six incredible Atlanta artists together for a day of live painting. And new this year, the event also includes a family friendly artmaking festival to get your own creative imagination engaged. We anticipate over 300 attendees!

Would you or your organization help support this event with a one-time donation or consider a recurring multi-year gift to support our Frame the Future campaign?

All proceeds are tax deductible and will help bring more art to more kids. Included is our 501(c) (3) IRS designation letter and our sponsorship package. Also, please feel free to reach out to your Paint Love connection or me directly with any questions. With your help, Paint Love will rasie half a million dollars and reach 25,000 young people by 2025!

With gratitude,

Laura Shaw

Paint Love Executive Director

laura@paintlove.org



Paint Love, Inc.

500 S. Columbia Drive

Suite 242 Decatur, GA 30030 paintlove.org

Paint Love Artist Challenge + Frame the Future Sponsorship | 2022

Sponsorship Information

Thank you so much for supporting our mission to bring extraordinary arts programming to youth facing poverty and trauma in our community by sponsoring the Artist Challenge and the Frame the Future Campaign!

Your name	
	\$8,000
Contact informat	ion (email address, phone number, and mailing address)
One-time gifts sp	
□ \$10,000 □ \$8,000 □ \$5,000 □ \$3,000 □ \$1,500	☐ I'm sending a check (preferred to avoid processing fees)
Multi-year recurr	ing gifts sponsoring the Frame the Future campaign :
□ \$3,600 □ \$5,000 □ \$10,000 □ \$15,000	☐ I'd like to make my gift annually split across three (3) years
□ \$20,000 □ \$50,000	☐ I'm sending a check (preferred to avoid processing fees)☐ I'm donating online

Please return this form to Laura@paintlove.org so we can count on your pledge or donation. Checks can be made out to Paint Love and mailed to 500 S. Columbia Drive, Decatur, GA 30030 or donations can be made online at www.paintlove.org/donate

CINCINNATI, OH 45201

Date:

SEP 26 2014

PAINT LOVE INC 846 GAYLEMONT CIR DECATUR, GA 30033 Employer Identification Number: 46-5570236

DLN:

17053192328004

Contact Person:

CUSTOMER SERVICE

ID# 31954

Contact Telephone Number:

(877) 829-5500

Accounting Period Ending:

December 31

Public Charity Status:

170(b)(1)(A)(vi)

Form 990 Required:

Yes

Effective Date of Exemption:

April 17, 2014

Contribution Deductibility:

Yes

Addendum Applies:

No

Dear Applicant:

We are pleased to inform you that upon review of your application for tax exempt status we have determined that you are exempt from Federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to you are deductible under section 170 of the Code. You are also qualified to receive tax deductible bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under section 2055, 2106 or 2522 of the Code. Because this letter could help resolve any questions regarding your exempt status, you should keep it in your permanent records.

Organizations exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Code are further classified as either public charities or private foundations. We determined that you are a public charity under the Code section(s) listed in the heading of this letter.

For important information about your responsibilities as a tax-exempt organization, go to www.irs.gov/charities. Enter "4221-PC" in the search bar to view Publication 4221-PC, Compliance Guide for 501(c)(3) Public Charities, which describes your recordkeeping, reporting, and disclosure requirements.

Sincerely,

Tomora Rigorial

Director, Exempt Organizations